
2023-
1530

A) New A3150 - 
Correctional 
Facility

Troy Boiler Works Replace Steam Condensate Return Tank at 
the Albany County Correctional Facility

12/20/2023 
to
12/19/2024

$56,422.00

2023-
1565

A) New A3150 - 
Correctional 
Facility

Performance 
Industrial

Replace Flooring for Sheriff's Homeless 
Improvement Program

12/20/2023 
to
12/19/2024

$56,000.00

2023-
1557

A) New D5010 - Public 
Works

Colliers 
Engineering & 
Design, P.C.

Agreement with Colliers Engineering & 
Design, P.C. for the Construction Inspection 
Services for CR412 (Airport Rd.) over 
Hannacrois Creek (Site 1) Culvert 
Replacement Project.

1/1/2024 to
12/31/2024

$86,900.00

2023-
1549

A) New A4310 - Mental 
Health

Brett Hartman 
Ph.D

The Consultant will provide court-ordered 
(Criminal Procedure Law Section 730) 
competency evaluations. Service will be 
provided on an as needed basis and 
dependent upon requests from various 
criminal courts in Albany County. 
Evaluations will include a clinical interview 
of the defendant, review of available 
records, collateral interviews, if necessary. 
The consultant will prepare and provide a 
report to the Court.

1/1/2024 to 
12/31/2024

$25,000.00

2023-
1551

A) New A4310 - Mental 
Health

Kerry Brand Ph.D The Consultant will provide court-ordered 
(Criminal Procedure Law Section 730) 
competency evaluations. Service will be 
provided on an as needed basis and 
dependent upon requests from various 
criminal courts in Albany County. 
Evaluations will include a clinical interview 
of the defendant, review of available 
records, collateral interviews, if necessary. 
The consultant will prepare and provide a 
report to the Court.

1/1/2024 to 
12/31/2024

$25,000.00

The Board will review minutes from the December CAB meeting.

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION BOARD 
Honorable Daniel P. McCoy, County Executive

Honorable Bruce A. Hidley, County Clerk
Honorable Joanne Cunningham , Chairwoman, County Legislature

January 8, 2024 MEETING AGENDA



2023-
1552

A) New A4310 - Mental 
Health

Marilyn McKee 
Ph.D.

The Consultant will provide court-ordered 
(Criminal Procedure Law Section 730) 
competency evaluations. Service will be 
provided on an as needed basis and 
dependent upon requests from various 
criminal courts in Albany County. 
Evaluations will include a clinical interview 
of the defendant, review of available 
records, collateral interviews, if necessary. 
The consultant will prepare and provide a 
report to the Court.

1/1/2024 to 
12/31/2024

$25,000.00

2023-
1591

A) New A4230 - Narcotic 
Addiction Control

Albany Diocesan 
School 

Provides evidence based substance abuse 
prevention services to students attending 
Albany Catholic Schools.

1/1/2024 to 
12/31/2024

$49,474.00

2024-
1594

A) New G8130 - Sewage 
Treatment

ADVANCE 
GLASS INC.

REPLACEMENT OF ENTRY DOORS 
FOR BOTH THE NORTH AND SOUTH 
PLANTS

1/31/2024 to
7/31/2024

$44,790.00

2024-
1595

A) New A1640 - Fleet 
Management

T & T Sales, Inc. FURNISH & INSTALL Two (2) FISHER 8' 
HD2 SNOWPLOWS WITH 
HALOGEN PLOW LIGHTS AND 
HANDHELD 
CONTROLLER. FURNISH & INSTALL 
FISHER 8' 2.5 CUBIC YARD 
POLYCASTER DUAL CIRCUIT 
ELECTRIC SPREADER, 
INDEPENDENT VARIABLE SPEED 
CONTROLS, 
OVERLAPPING COVERS, SCREENS, 
ADJUSTABLE FEED 
GATE, ADJUSTABLE CHUTE 
ASSEMBLY & HOLD DOWN 
KIT

1/9/2024 to 
4/8/2024

$20,759.00


	January

